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A002819804 DEBDUT  GHOSH Male No  1  1 1 OBC-B  2  376.00  476.00  568.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002933721 OM PRAKAS DAS Male No  2 2 UR  14  359.00  457.00  548.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002716616 ANUSHKA  PATODIA Female No  3 3 UR  8  332.00  422.00  503.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002773193 PIYASHI  MONDAL Female No  4 4 UR  7  322.00  402.00  483.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002914993 RIMA  HAZRA Female No  5 5 UR  3  321.00  405.00  485.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002884050 MANTASHA  KHATOON Female No  6 6 UR  4  317.00  401.00  463.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002779402 SANCHITA  BOSE Female No  7 7 UR  2  317.00  397.00  472.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002767199 CHANDRANI  GURUNG Female No  8 8 UR  2  317.00  395.00  471.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002708169 SHRESTHAA  DAS Female No  9 9 UR  5  314.00  399.00  482.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002777705 RISHA  HALDER Female No  10  1 10 SC  2  308.00  392.00  468.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002770800 SANIA  AFREEN Female No  11 11 UR  5  308.00  386.00  458.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002861788 NOOR AFSHAN NAAZ Female No  12  1 12 OBC-A  9  300.00  360.00  444.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002533711 KOHINOOR  KHATOON Female No  13 13 UR  1  299.00  379.00  445.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002852852 SHREYA  BISWAS Female No  14 14 UR  2  299.00  373.00  453.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002452617 ADIBA  AHMED Female No  15 15 UR  4  296.00  379.00  456.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002845995 ARTRAYEE  DEY Female No  16 16 UR  1  290.00  365.00  426.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002729643 SWASHTIKA  NASKAR Female No  17  2 17 SC  6  286.00  368.00  421.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002594243 KOEL  NASKAR Female No  18 18 UR  1  286.00  342.00  405.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002800642 UJJAINI  CHAKRABORTY Female No  19 19 UR  22  284.00  360.00  442.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002899285 SAMEER  SANBHAI Male No  20 20 UR  1  278.00  355.00  427.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002721176 ANUSKA  BISWAS Female No  21  3 21 SC  11  269.00  341.00  385.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002713875 ABHIMANYU  SARDAR Male No  22 22 UR  1  261.00  327.00  385.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002773947 MOSHAMMAD  TAYABA Female No  23 23 UR  2  261.00  318.00  390.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002888682 ALFISHA  HUSSAIN Female No  24 24 UR  3  259.00  329.00  400.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002604403 RATNA  SHIT Female No  25 25 UR  1  256.00  321.00  379.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002500610 RIMI  MONDAL Female No  26 26 UR  1  255.00  322.00  378.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002847462 PARTHA  MONDAL Male No  27  4 27 SC  9  252.00  296.00  373.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002483178 NANDINI  PRASAD Female No  28 28 UR  1  250.00  310.00  370.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002592342 PRITI  DAS Female No  29 29 UR  1  249.00  323.00  378.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002533972 DEBRAJ  SARDAR Male No  30  5 30 SC  1  248.00  313.00  379.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002489754 PRIYA  PRAMANIK Female No  31 31 UR  1  248.00  310.00  358.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002486154 TINA  MONDAL Female No  32  6 32 SC  1  247.00  317.00  365.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002656576 BISWAJIT  BASFORE Male No  33 33 UR  12  244.00  294.00  343.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002539809 JYOTIRMOYEE  MONDAL Female No  34  7 34 SC  1  239.00  290.00  338.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002695796 RAKHI  SARDAR Female No  35  8 35 SC  1  236.00  289.00  333.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002466973 SHREYA  MALLICK Female No  36 36 UR  2  235.00  312.00  360.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002861420 PRIYA MISHRA MISHRA Female No  37 37 UR  3  235.00  295.00  350.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002506734 AMAR  DAS Male No  38 38 UR  1  233.00  300.00  344.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002632920 REKHA  CHAKRABORTY Female No  39 39 UR  4  233.00  283.00  331.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002848757 DIPA  NAIYA Female No  40  9 40 SC  2  232.00  295.00  339.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002580400 FATEMA  HASBUDDIN Female No  41 41 UR  7  232.00  292.00  358.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002553516 TRISHA  PAIK Female No  42  10 42 SC  1  231.00  292.00  340.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002707857 JISHU  BISWAS Male No  43  11 43 SC  2  230.00  295.00  353.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002574319 SOUMYAJIT  MITRA Male No  44 44 UR  1  228.00  288.00  336.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002624430 TANISHA  DAS Female No  45 45 UR  1  228.00  280.00  337.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002493696 KRISHNA  RAI Male No  46 46 UR  9  225.00  284.00  341.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002512596 SUSMITA  DHARA Female No  47 47 UR  1  225.00  276.00  326.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002581987 NIKITA  BISWAS Female No  48  12 48 SC  1  225.00  272.00  342.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002594007 SWASTIKA  MISTRI Female No  49  13 49 SC  2  224.00  284.00  328.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002615619 KOYEL  DAS Female No  50 50 UR  1  223.00  288.00  340.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002607506 SWATI  BERA Female No  51 51 UR  2  222.00  290.00  337.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002582966 NEHA  DAS Female No  52  14 52 SC  1  221.00  275.00  328.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002491411 NISHA  DAS Female No  53 53 UR  1  220.00  272.00  316.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002846312 ROHINI  BARUA Female No  54 54 UR  9  220.00  265.00  313.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002708836 PAPPU  SHAW Male No  55 55 UR  10  214.00  264.00  318.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002661518 ANSHU KUMARI MISHRA Female No  56 56 UR  1  213.00  291.00  335.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002659538 RITAM  PAIK Male No  57  15 57 SC  5  213.00  268.00  322.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002552969 AVAY  SASMAL Male No  58 58 UR  1  213.00  265.00  312.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002800073 AKASH  MONDAL Male No  59  16 59 SC  10  210.00  268.00  320.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002911505 SWASTIKA  MONDAL Female No  60 60 UR  3  210.00  263.00  319.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002675234 SOUMODEEP  MONDAL Male No  61  17 61 SC  1  206.00  251.00  308.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002442869 TARUN  MISTRY Male No  62 62 UR  13  205.00  257.00  301.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002676560 MD  RAHMATULLAH Male No  63 63 UR  1  204.00  261.00  305.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002782564 PRIYANGSHU  MONDAL Male No  64 64 UR  4  200.00  251.00  296.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002857330 BABAI  DEB Male No  65  2 65 OBC-B  1  196.00  253.00  297.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002759451 NANDINI  CHHETRY Female No  66 66 UR  15  194.00  254.00  299.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002617622 ARUP  DAS Male No  67  18 67 SC  2  193.00  243.00  293.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002677805 MD  SALEHEEN Male No  68 68 UR  1  191.00  251.00  294.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002618823 BISHNU PRASAD BEHERA Male No  69  3 69 OBC-B  1  190.00  238.00  289.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002558444 MANISHA  MONDAL Female No  70  19 70 SC  1  190.00  234.00  284.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002874217 SAIKAT  SARDAR Male No  71  20 71 SC  1  181.00  231.00  275.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002861788 NOOR AFSHAN NAAZ Female No  12  1 1 OBC-A  9  300.00  360.00  444.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002819804 DEBDUT  GHOSH Male No  1  1 1 OBC-B  2  376.00  476.00  568.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002857330 BABAI  DEB Male No  65  2 2 OBC-B  1  196.00  253.00  297.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002618823 BISHNU PRASAD BEHERA Male No  69  3 3 OBC-B  1  190.00  238.00  289.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



Heramba Chandra College,Kolkata

University of Calcutta Printed On: 15/09/2025 20:23.20

MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.A (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Education

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Best Marks in (Economics/ Mathematics/ 
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A002777705 RISHA  HALDER Female No  10  1 1 SC  2  308.00  392.00  468.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002729643 SWASHTIKA  NASKAR Female No  17  2 2 SC  6  286.00  368.00  421.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002721176 ANUSKA  BISWAS Female No  21  3 3 SC  11  269.00  341.00  385.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002847462 PARTHA  MONDAL Male No  27  4 4 SC  9  252.00  296.00  373.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002533972 DEBRAJ  SARDAR Male No  30  5 5 SC  1  248.00  313.00  379.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002486154 TINA  MONDAL Female No  32  6 6 SC  1  247.00  317.00  365.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002539809 JYOTIRMOYEE  MONDAL Female No  34  7 7 SC  1  239.00  290.00  338.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002695796 RAKHI  SARDAR Female No  35  8 8 SC  1  236.00  289.00  333.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002848757 DIPA  NAIYA Female No  40  9 9 SC  2  232.00  295.00  339.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002553516 TRISHA  PAIK Female No  42  10 10 SC  1  231.00  292.00  340.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002707857 JISHU  BISWAS Male No  43  11 11 SC  2  230.00  295.00  353.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002581987 NIKITA  BISWAS Female No  48  12 12 SC  1  225.00  272.00  342.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002594007 SWASTIKA  MISTRI Female No  49  13 13 SC  2  224.00  284.00  328.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002582966 NEHA  DAS Female No  52  14 14 SC  1  221.00  275.00  328.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002659538 RITAM  PAIK Male No  57  15 15 SC  5  213.00  268.00  322.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002800073 AKASH  MONDAL Male No  59  16 16 SC  10  210.00  268.00  320.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002675234 SOUMODEEP  MONDAL Male No  61  17 17 SC  1  206.00  251.00  308.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002617622 ARUP  DAS Male No  67  18 18 SC  2  193.00  243.00  293.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002558444 MANISHA  MONDAL Female No  70  19 19 SC  1  190.00  234.00  284.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002874217 SAIKAT  SARDAR Male No  71  20 20 SC  1  181.00  231.00  275.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


